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1 54723 2306107387 PIYUSH Male No 17-11-2006 Govt General 264 300 88 80 100 80 NEET 498 720 97 1214683 14.08.2025

2 57709 4408114018 HARSHITA YADAV Female No 05.04.2006 Govt OBC- NCL (Central List) 264 300 88 95 100 95 NEET 495 720 97 1214683 04.11.2025

3 59007 3923412067 ADITI KUMAWAT Female No 30-08-2002 Govt OBC- NCL (Central List) 255 300 85 89 100 89 NEET 494 720 97 1214683 04.11.2025

4 73834 4437102441 HONEY UM KHAN Female No 13.05.2005 Govt OBC- NCL (Central List) 227 300 75 87 100 87 NEET 483 720 96 1214683 14.08.2025

5 80718 3915107101 JHANVI TYAGI Female No 01.03.2003 Govt General 250 300 83 87 100 87 NEET 478 720 96 1214683 14.08.2025

6 85888 3903818081 VANSHIKA SONI Female No 28-01-2007 Govt OBC- NCL (Central List) 256 300 85 87 100 87 NEET 474 720 96 1214683 04.11.2025

7 93036 2308104145 AYUSH Male No 19-10-2006 Govt OBC- NCL (Central List) 281 300 93 81 100 81 NEET 469 720 95 1214683 14.08.2025

8 96857 4416203395 ANSHU BAGHEL Female No 06.08.2006 Govt OBC- NCL (Central List) 269 300 89 90 100 90 NEET 466 720 95 1214683 14.08.2025

9 106375 4401204005 AGAM BANSAL Male No 10.05.2004 Govt General 262 300 87 95 100 95 NEET 460 720 95 1214683 14.08.2025

10 115765 3907109006 ANKUSH MAAN Male No 11.07.2003 Govt OBC- NCL (Central List) 223 300 74 80 100 80 NEET 454 720 94 1214683 04.11.2025

11 116586 3913110107 LAKSHITA CHOUDHARY Female No 04.04.2003 Govt OBC- NCL (Central List) 192 300 64 78 100 78 NEET 453 720 94 1214683 04.11.2025

12 132995 3903308215 NANDANA SHARMA Female No 09.04.2007 Govt General 252 300 84 95 100 95 NEET 443 720 93 1214683 24.09.2025

13 149002 3028103218 DARPAN JAIN Male No 05.03.2008 Govt General 271 300 90 89 100 89 NEET 434 720 93 1214683 24.09.2025

14 148408 3905410035 ASHMA AGWAN Female No 17-07-2004 Govt OBC- NCL (Central List) 294 300 98 96 100 96 NEET 434 720 93 1214683 14.08.2025

15 150069 3010102283 PALAK THAKRE Female No 09.01.2007 Govt OBC- NCL (Central List) 246 300 82 82 100 82 NEET 433 720 93 1214683 24.09.2025

16 150047 3919106070 ANMOL SHARMA Male No 02.03.2007 Govt General 287 300 95 92 100 92 NEET 433 720 93 1214683 24.09.2025

17 153765 3031102238 ITI DUBEY Female No 15-04-2003 Govt General 285 300 95 86 100 86 NEET 431 720 93 1214683 24.09.2025

18 157552 3905110443 SHALINI SINGH Female No 28-04-2003 Govt Gen-EWS 146 300 48 66 100 66 NEET 429 720 92 1214683 14.08.2025

19 164014 3905117099 RITU Female No 28-11-2005 Govt OBC- NCL (Central List) 278 300 92 83 100 83 NEET 425 720 92 1214683 14.08.2025

20 164563 3903211091 LAKSHITA SHARMA Female No 15-11-2005 Govt General 263 300 87 98 100 98 NEET 425 720 92 1214683 14.08.2025

21 169504 4458102107 NIDHI Female No 27-01-2001 Govt OBC- NCL (Central List) 225 300 75 78 100 78 NEET 422 720 92 1214683 24.09.2025

22 170250 3024103357 POORN SHARMA Male No 15-03-2006 Govt General 259 300 86 91 100 91 NEET 421 720 92 1214683 24.09.2025

23 172524 3003107497 ARYAN MISHRA Male No 08.01.2006 Govt General 257 300 85 95 100 95 NEET 420 720 92 1214683 14.08.2025

24 175528 3906112048 YASH PAREEK Male No 31-03-2006 Govt General 227 300 75 80 100 80 NEET 419 720 92 1214683 14.08.2025

25 174461 4401102210 ANIKET CHOUDHARY Male No 22-07-2003 Govt General 236 300 78 83 100 83 NEET 419 720 92 1214683 14.08.2025

26 174618 3028103353 NEERAJ SINGH TOMAR Male No 28-10-2004 Govt General 253 300 84 93 100 93 NEET 419 720 92 1214683 14.08.2025

27 174967 2712218194 RAM DARSHAN YADAV Male No 30-03-2005 Govt OBC- NCL (Central List) 265 300 88 90 100 90 NEET 419 720 92 1214683 14.08.2025
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28 176053 4450110290 ISHAN TOMAR Male No 21-10-2005 Govt Gen-EWS 252 300 84 81 100 81 NEET 418 720 91 1214683 14.08.2025

29 176768 3903106462 SACHIN GHOSLYA Male No 11.06.2005 Govt OBC- NCL (Central List) 227 300 75 62 100 62 NEET 418 720 91 1214683 14.08.2025

30 179148 2201103380 NYSA MITTAL Female No 30-07-2007 Govt General 250 300 83 77 100 77 NEET 417 720 91 1214683 14.08.2025

31 178652 3910103037 LOHITH YADAV Male No 03.12.2006 Govt General 231 300 77 68 100 68 NEET 417 720 91 1214683 14.08.2025

32 182068 2302102283 KULDEEP CHAUHAN Male No 14-04-2006 Govt General 195 300 65 93 100 93 NEET 415 720 91 1214683 14.08.2025

33 184117 2209115089 PRIYANSHU GAUTAM Male No 08.03.2006 Govt General 251 300 83 85 100 85 NEET 414 720 91 1214683 14.08.2025

34 188312 3109304248 BHANJI MANTHAN SHIVKUMAR Male No 22-10-2004 Govt Gen-EWS 157 300 52 78 100 78 NEET 412 720 91 1214683 14.08.2025

35 187583 3911101594 ANMOL SINGH RANAWAT Female No 10.12.2003 Govt General 241 300 80 86 100 86 NEET 412 720 91 1214683 24.09.2025

36 188458 3123106320 RADHA MILIND GHATBANDHE Female No 15-02-2005 Govt OBC- NCL (Central List) 204 300 68 87 100 87 NEET 411 720 91 1214683 24.09.2025

37 188694 3002110015 KUSHAL VERMA Male No 02.10.2007 Govt OBC- NCL (Central List) 258 300 86 70 100 70 NEET 411 720 91 1214683 14.08.2025

38 190115 3910107398 MANNU SINGH Male No 24-01-2005 Govt General 265 300 88 97 100 97 NEET 411 720 91 1214683 14.08.2025

39 190853 3109309042 CHORGHADE SHRUTI DNYANOBA Female No 30-12-2004 Govt General 190 300 63 67 100 67 NEET 410 720 91 1214683 14.08.2025

40 190198 4450108009 PRASHANT SAINI Male No 01.02.2005 Govt OBC- NCL (Central List) 206 300 68 85 100 85 NEET 410 720 91 1214683 14.08.2025

41 190348 3109203219 MUTHE SUJAL VITTHAL Male No 22-04-2005 Govt General 187 300 62 57 100 57 NEET 410 720 91 1214683 14.08.2025

42 190455 3102115428 PARISKAR SHREYA GAJANAN Female No 29-05-2004 Govt OBC- NCL (Central List) 281 300 93 75 100 75 NEET 410 720 91 1214683 24.09.2025

43 192468 3922103295 ARYAN MATHURIA Male No 08.04.2006 Govt Gen-EWS 255 300 85 82 100 82 NEET 409 720 91 1214683 24.09.2025

44 194468 3102104347 HARSHAL AVINASH MHALA Male No 28-06-2006 Govt OBC- NCL (Central List) 223 300 74 81 100 81 NEET 408 720 91 1214683 14.08.2025

45 194161 1501108216 HARSH RAJ Male No 29-09-2002 Govt OBC- NCL (Central List) 169 300 56 79 100 79 NEET 408 720 91 1214683 14.08.2025

46 195542 3903404116 ANKIT GUPTA Male No 30-09-2007 Govt General 241 300 80 72 100 72 NEET 408 720 91 1214683 14.08.2025

47 195199 2311102207 PRATHAM RAO Male No 13-12-2006 Govt OBC- NCL (Central List) 187 300 62 80 100 80 NEET 408 720 91 1214683 14.08.2025

48 196395 3111116297 RUSHIKESH LABDE Male No 10.03.2004 Govt OBC- NCL (Central List) 250 300 83 86 100 86 NEET 407 720 91 1214683 14.08.2025

49 198406 3110305341 CHAUHAN PREETI RAMPOOJARI Female No 19-03-2003 Govt General 255 300 85 90 100 90 NEET 406 720 90 1214683 14.08.2025

50 198471 4404104263 YASH GEMINI Male No 10.06.2006 Govt General 246 300 82 93 100 93 NEET 406 720 90 1214683 14.08.2025

51 198924 3915107160 VISHAL SHARMA Male No 05.05.2002 Govt General 287 300 95 77 100 77 NEET 406 720 90 1214683 14.08.2025

52 198449 2001306416 AADITYANSHU KUMAR Male No 12.01.2007 Govt OBC- NCL (Central List) 265 300 88 85 100 85 NEET 406 720 90 1214683 14.08.2025

53 198605 4408211342 AYUSHI DWIVEDI Female No 15-07-2005 Govt General 209 300 69 82 100 82 NEET 406 720 90 1214683 14.08.2025

54 200571 1601104465 DEV CHAUHAN Male No 12.02.2005 Govt General 251 300 83 91 100 91 NEET 405 720 90 1214683 14.08.2025

55 200220 4413101342 ANANYA GARG Female No 25-09-2006 Govt General 238 300 79 80 100 80 NEET 405 720 90 1214683 14.08.2025

56 201301 3903105270 RAMAN CHOUDHARY Male No 24-12-2005 Govt OBC- NCL (Central List) 268 300 89 84 100 84 NEET 405 720 90 1214683 14.08.2025

57 202216 2315102280 CHETAN YADAV Male No 01.09.2007 Govt OBC- NCL (Central List) 259 300 86 87 100 87 NEET 404 720 90 1214683 14.08.2025

58 202286 4404110172 BHOOMIKA RAJPUT Female No 09.05.2005 Govt General 213 300 71 83 100 83 NEET 404 720 90 1214683 14.08.2025
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59 202709 3905414210 PALAK SINGHAL Female No 10.01.2007 Govt General 253 300 84 89 100 89 NEET 404 720 90 1214683 24.09.2025

60 202930 3102106147 AKARTE SANIKA PRASHANT Female No 08.11.2005 Govt OBC- NCL (Central List) 174 300 58 90 100 90 NEET 404 720 90 1214683 14.08.2025

61 203015 3903805071 RASHIKA YADAV Female No 12.01.2007 Govt OBC- NCL (Central List) 234 300 78 86 100 86 NEET 404 720 90 1214683 14.08.2025

62 206161 4508101464 DEV KUMAR Male No 08.11.2002 Govt General 221 300 73 85 100 85 NEET 402 720 90 1214683 14.08.2025

63 208287 3907101389 PRIYANKA Female No 11.04.2002 Govt OBC- NCL (Central List) 243 300 81 87 100 87 NEET 401 720 90 1214683 14.08.2025

64 208568 4410202056 KHUSHI Female No 11.01.2003 Govt OBC- NCL (Central List) 285 300 95 92 100 92 NEET 401 720 90 1214683 14.08.2025

65 209041 3905408115 PRATISTHA SINGH Female No 21-09-2004 Govt General 238 300 79 88 100 88 NEET 401 720 90 1214683 14.08.2025

66 210139 2301117100 TANMAY YADAV Male No 23-10-2006 Govt OBC- NCL (Central List) 238 300 79 87 100 87 NEET 400 720 90 1214683 24.09.2025

67 210107 3923209105 PRANAV VEERPURIYA Male No 21-10-2006 Govt OBC- NCL (Central List) 255 300 85 91 100 91 NEET 400 720 90 1214683 24.09.2025

68 211347 3111206115 SUDHANSHU SUDHIR SHENDE Male No 28-10-2006 Govt OBC- NCL (Central List) 208 300 69 75 100 75 NEET 400 720 90 1214683 14.08.2025

69 209345 3013102191 PRAGYAN CHATURVEDI Male No 21-01-2005 Govt General 249 300 83 96 100 96 NEET 400 720 90 1214683 14.08.2025

70 210366 4403104417 KANISHKA KATIYAR Female No 16-10-2002 Govt OBC- NCL (Central List) 230 300 76 86 100 86 NEET 400 720 90 1214683 14.08.2025

71 209813 3904104198 GOVIND SAHU Male No 10.11.2004 Govt OBC- NCL (Central List) 216 300 72 70 100 70 NEET 400 720 90 1214683 14.08.2025

72 210332 2316102371 NEERAJ Male No 26-06-2004 Govt Gen-EWS 276 300 92 87 100 87 NEET 400 720 90 1214683 14.08.2025

73 214627 3903316008 BHAWANA JANGID Female No 15-07-2001 Govt General 232 300 77 75 100 75 NEET 398 720 90 1214683 14.08.2025

74 214647 3003109360 AYUSHI DEWDA Female No 23-11-2004 Govt OBC- NCL (Central List) 204 300 68 78 100 78 NEET 398 720 90 1214683 24.09.2025

75 214199 3923108452 AKASH CHOUDHARY Male No 25-01-2005 Govt OBC- NCL (Central List) 265 300 88 84 100 84 NEET 398 720 90 1214683 14.08.2025

76 214710 3102117104 OLAMBE RAHI RAJESH Female No 10.03.2006 Govt OBC- NCL (Central List) 186 300 62 76 100 76 NEET 398 720 90 1214683 14.08.2025

77 213405 3024103160 ANIRUDDH BHATNAGAR Male No 25-12-2006 Govt General 268 300 89 94 100 94 NEET 398 720 90 1214683 14.08.2025

78 216350 3102119334 PARADE PARTH SURESH Male No 29-05-2007 Govt SC 220 300 73 81 100 81 NEET 397 720 90 1214683 14.08.2025

79 218780 3112201197 ALANDIKAR SHREYA SHRIPAD Female No 12.11.2005 Govt General 242 300 80 59 100 59 NEET 396 720 90 1214683 14.08.2025

80 218410 3004212365 SHARAN PATEL Male No 28-05-2005 Govt OBC- NCL (Central List) 244 300 81 92 100 92 NEET 396 720 90 1214683 14.08.2025

81 217297 3106106193 HARSH SACHIN ZANWAR Male No 14-10-2006 Govt Gen-EWS 254 300 84 74 100 74 NEET 396 720 90 1214683 24.09.2025

82 217765 3114111242 SWARA SUDHIR DESHPANDE Female No 20-09-2006 Govt General 185 300 61 86 100 86 NEET 396 720 90 1214683 14.08.2025

83 218205 2001207028 NAVED ALI Male No 08.08.2001 Govt OBC- NCL (Central List) 211 300 70 50 100 50 NEET 396 720 90 1214683 14.08.2025

84 220913 3903606002 PIYUSH DAKSH Male No 17-02-2002 Govt OBC- NCL (Central List) 222 300 74 92 100 92 NEET 395 720 89 1214683 14.08.2025

85 219734 3904306406 KAVITA VISHNOI Female No 14-08-2002 Govt General 258 300 86 73 100 73 NEET 395 720 89 1214683 14.08.2025

86 222038 3923202128 MS.KAVITA CHOUDHARY Female No 19-01-2006 Govt OBC- NCL (Central List) 254 300 84 91 100 91 NEET 394 720 89 1214683 14.08.2025

87 222476 3003202317 AKSHARA MAHAJAN Female No 28-09-2006 Govt General 242 300 80 92 100 92 NEET 394 720 89 1214683 14.08.2025

88 222303 2301116025 DAULAT Male No 27-09-2007 Govt General 219 300 73 80 100 80 NEET 394 720 89 1214683 14.08.2025

89 221677 4409108075 VARUN KUMAR Male No 22-11-2004 Govt SC 203 300 67 91 100 91 NEET 394 720 89 1214683 14.08.2025
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90 224921 3604127088 SUBHAM PRAKASH DALAI Male No 16-10-2005 Govt General 246 300 82 68 100 68 NEET 393 720 89 1214683 14.08.2025

91 223652 3923301096 ANSHUL Male No 05.03.2005 Govt OBC- NCL (Central List) 220 300 73 65 100 65 NEET 393 720 89 1214683 14.08.2025

92 223984 3923205068 JAYANT FENIN Male No 22-04-2006 Govt OBC- NCL (Central List) 210 300 70 91 100 91 NEET 393 720 89 1214683 14.08.2025

93 223194 2305107402 JANVI Female No 20-04-2006 Govt OBC- NCL (Central List) 238 300 79 94 100 94 NEET 393 720 89 1214683 24.09.2025

94 224841 3118205096 VATSALYA SHARMA Male No 15-12-2005 Govt General 239 300 79 91 100 91 NEET 393 720 89 1214683 24.09.2025

95 223991 3109212472 VIRKAR SIDDHI APPARAO Female No 25-06-2005 Govt OBC- NCL (Central List) 236 300 78 57 100 57 NEET 393 720 89 1214683 14.08.2025

96 224712 3027101008 HARSHIT HADA Male No 03.12.2005 Govt OBC- NCL (Central List) 259 300 86 70 100 70 NEET 393 720 89 1214683 14.08.2025

97 226897 3905302261 RISHABH GOSWAMI Male No 10.08.2007 Govt OBC- NCL (Central List) 261 300 87 82 100 82 NEET 392 720 89 1214683 14.08.2025

98 226727 3915102189 KUNAL HARDENIYA Male No 29-11-2006 Govt General 267 300 89 90 100 90 NEET 392 720 89 1214683 24.09.2025

99 230383 3906104047 JASVEENA S RAJ Female No 18-08-2005 Govt General 206 300 68 71 100 71 NEET 390 720 89 1214683 14.08.2025

100 230018 3905516534 ARYAN MATHODIYA Male No 08.04.2008 Govt OBC- NCL (Central List) 207 300 69 73 100 73 NEET 390 720 89 1214683 14.08.2025

101 230363 3905416415 ADITYA SHARMA Male No 08.11.2003 Govt General 259 300 86 92 100 92 NEET 390 720 89 1214683 14.08.2025

102 229744 3918102211 SOURABH PRAJAPAT Male No 24-10-2004 Govt OBC- NCL (Central List) 222 300 74 87 100 87 NEET 390 720 89 1214683 14.08.2025

103 231843 3903104061 VISHAV Male No 08.12.2004 Govt OBC- NCL (Central List) 216 300 72 75 100 75 NEET 389 720 89 1214683 14.08.2025

104 231615 2313104028 KASHAK JAIN Female No 11.06.2005 Govt General 255 300 85 89 100 89 NEET 389 720 89 1214683 24.09.2025

105 232276 3903210128 SHAGUN SHARMA Female No 22-11-2006 Govt Gen-EWS 272 300 90 84 100 84 NEET 389 720 89 1214683 14.08.2025

106 232805 2001306321 SNEHA JOSHI Female No 07.02.2005 Govt General 248 300 82 94 100 94 NEET 389 720 89 1214683 14.08.2025

107 234347 3915101019 ABHISHEK TYAGI Male No 07.01.2003 Govt General 219 300 73 82 100 82 NEET 388 720 89 1214683 14.08.2025

108 233649 2201110410 PATEL MAYANK Male No 12.01.2004 Govt General 266 450 59 63 100 63 NEET 388 720 89 1214683 14.08.2025

109 234633 4501111196 DAKSH AGRAWAL Male No 30-04-2008 Govt General 255 300 85 98 100 98 NEET 388 720 89 1214683 24.09.2025

110 235403 3003304027 ADITI Female No 03.09.2001 Govt OBC- NCL (Central List) 181 300 60 70 100 70 NEET 387 720 89 1214683 14.08.2025

111 235224 2001208584 PARTH YADAV Male No 17-03-2007 Govt OBC- NCL (Central List) 249 300 83 91 100 91 NEET 387 720 89 1214683 14.08.2025

112 236035 4503103402 SHIVANG GOYAL Male No 21-09-2006 Govt General 203 300 67 86 100 86 NEET 387 720 89 1214683 24.09.2025

113 238531 3618103142 MOHIT PALBABU Male No 21-03-2006 Govt General 257 300 85 81 100 81 NEET 386 720 89 1214683 14.08.2025

114 238011 2401104331 SHRUTI SHARMA Female No 23-08-2007 Govt General 295 300 98 98 100 98 NEET 386 720 89 1214683 14.08.2025

115 240530 3604111460 PRATIK PRIYAJEET Male No 30-10-2005 Govt General 181 300 60 76 100 76 NEET 385 720 89 1214683 14.08.2025

116 239517 4108104132 EUNICE LINSHA FRANKLIN Female No 23-06-2006 Govt OBC- NCL (Central List) 213 300 71 96 100 96 NEET 385 720 89 1214683 14.08.2025

117 242959 4413105429 DIKSHA SHARMA Female No 17-09-2005 Govt General 267 300 89 99 100 99 NEET 384 720 88 1214683 14.08.2025

118 243073 2302113151 TUSHAR Male No 19-03-2006 Govt OBC- NCL (Central List) 219 300 73 59 100 59 NEET 384 720 88 1214683 14.08.2025

119 241708 3109111121 GAIKWAD MANDAR RAMESHRAO Male No 02.08.2005 Govt General 186 300 62 65 100 65 NEET 384 720 88 1214683 14.08.2025

120 244605 2001507429 BHUMIKA YADAV Female No 25-07-2006 Govt OBC- NCL (Central List) 272 300 90 92 100 92 NEET 383 720 88 1214683 14.08.2025
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121 245177 3915104076 SHUBHAM GARG Male No 17-09-2005 Govt Gen-EWS 266 300 88 92 100 92 NEET 383 720 88 1214683 14.08.2025

122 245184 4413101496 MANOJ KUMAR SINGH Male No 22-04-2002 Govt OBC- NCL (Central List) 213 300 71 75 100 75 NEET 383 720 88 1214683 14.08.2025

123 246379 3914109347 RAKESH LANGDI Male No 29-07-2003 Govt OBC- NCL (Central List) 267 300 89 94 100 94 NEET 382 720 88 1214683 14.08.2025

124 245690 3608103156 MD HASSAN RAZA KHAN Male No 08.10.2004 Govt General 241 300 80 80 100 80 NEET 382 720 88 1214683 14.08.2025

125 245654 3914104050 JAI YADAV Male No 29-01-2007 Govt OBC- NCL (Central List) 222 300 74 84 100 84 NEET 382 720 88 1214683 14.08.2025

126 246337 3118104180 AYUSH NITIN MORE Male No 20-10-2006 Govt SC 242 300 80 91 100 91 NEET 382 720 88 1214683 14.08.2025

127 248479 3903303192 MOHIT AGRAWAL Male No 26-09-2003 Govt Gen-EWS 282 300 94 90 100 90 NEET 381 720 88 1214683 24.09.2025

128 248574 3116101483 SHARVIL VIKAS RANSING Male No 24-12-2005 Govt SC 207 300 69 72 100 72 NEET 381 720 88 1214683 24.09.2025

129 250838 3903210207 ROHAN MEHTA Male No 31-08-2003 Govt Gen-EWS 209 300 69 80 100 80 NEET 380 720 88 1214683 24.09.2025

130 256602 4413102540 ANJALI SINGH Female No 12.10.2006 Govt General 252 300 84 94 100 94 NEET 377 720 88 1214683 24.09.2025

131 258918 4401103346 RISHABH BAGHEL Male No 20-08-2003 Govt OBC- NCL (Central List) 179 300 59 85 100 85 NEET 376 720 88 1214683 24.09.2025

132 258572 3903609302 SALONI Female No 02.10.2003 Govt OBC- NCL (Central List) 276 300 92 86 100 86 NEET 376 720 88 1214683 24.09.2025

133 260833 3901111266 SHOURYAPAL SINGH CHOUHAN Male No 14-02-2007 Govt OBC- NCL (Central List) 241 300 80 78 100 78 NEET 375 720 88 1214683 24.09.2025

134 260633 3922102011 DHRUV SINGH GOHIL Male No 27-01-2006 Govt General 250 300 83 89 100 89 NEET 375 720 88 1214683 24.09.2025

135 263733 3903611341 ANUBHUTI SHARMA Female No 10.11.2005 Govt General 217 300 72 89 100 89 NEET 374 720 88 1214683 24.09.2025

136 264404 3903812151 AANCHAL SHARMA Female No 20-04-2002 Govt Gen-EWS 235 300 78 80 100 80 NEET 373 720 87 1214683 24.09.2025

137 266175 3903206037 ANSH SHARMA Male No 04.06.2008 Govt General 283 300 94 80 100 80 NEET 373 720 87 1214683 24.09.2025

138 267719 2217105043 NAYAK VAIDEHI RAVI Female No 23-06-2006 Govt General 344 450 76 56 100 56 NEET 372 720 87 1214683 24.09.2025

139 271384 3002109156 ANANYA DUBEY Female No 08.01.2006 Govt Gen-EWS 206 300 68 93 100 93 NEET 370 720 87 1214683 24.09.2025

140 274484 3923310076 GARVIT SINGHMAR Male No 06.09.2006 Govt OBC- NCL (Central List) 250 300 83 89 100 89 NEET 369 720 87 1214683 24.09.2025

141 275671 3923309082 ABHIMANYU Male No 30-06-2005 Govt OBC- NCL (Central List) 199 300 66 64 100 64 NEET 368 720 87 1214683 24.09.2025

142 276168 3024103102 JAISHRIMOHAN RAJAURIYA Male No 06.07.2005 Govt General 263 300 87 77 100 77 NEET 368 720 87 1214683 24.09.2025

143 275261 3109213128 DHERE MUKESH ASARAM Male No 15-06-2000 Govt OBC- NCL (Central List) 177 300 59 75 100 75 NEET 368 720 87 1214683 24.09.2025

144 278998 3001109158 ETI VERMA Female No 21-01-2006 Govt General 201 300 67 63 100 63 NEET 367 720 87 1214683 24.09.2025

145 278337 3112109141 SHARMA RUCHIRA RAJESH Female No 21-07-2007 Govt General 212 300 70 71 100 71 NEET 367 720 87 1214683 24.09.2025

146 283252 3905314128 SUHANI SAINI Female No 02.08.2004 Govt OBC- NCL (Central List) 192 300 64 88 100 88 NEET 365 720 87 1214683 24.09.2025

147 283480 2312101421 DEV GOYAL Male No 25-07-2005 Govt General 216 300 72 87 100 87 NEET 365 720 87 1214683 24.09.2025

148 283495 3910104286 HARSH KUMAR GARG Male No 02.02.2007 Govt General 299 300 99 93 100 93 NEET 365 720 87 1214683 24.09.2025

149 284745 3112419155 LOHAKARE KALYANI Female No 17-03-2007 Govt Gen-EWS 194 300 64 59 100 59 NEET 364 720 87 1214683 24.09.2025

150 287403 4108112198 MUGHIL S K Female No 14-11-2006 Govt OBC- NCL (Central List) 258 300 86 83 100 83 NEET 363 720 86 1214683 24.09.2025

151 291943 4440103272 PRIYANSHU JAIN Male No 13-10-2006 Govt General 198 300 66 77 100 77 NEET 361 720 86 1214683 24.09.2025
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152 291032 3903801134 SPRANSHA CHAUHAN Female No 18-08-2005 Govt General 214 300 71 93 100 93 NEET 361 720 86 1214683 24.09.2025

153 291186 3923211041 AAKANKSHA KULHARI Female No 10.04.2003 Govt OBC- NCL (Central List) 277 300 92 95 100 95 NEET 361 720 86 1214683 24.09.2025

154 293104 3002201179 YASHASVI SHARMA Female No 09.10.2006 Govt General 256 300 85 83 100 83 NEET 360 720 86 1214683 24.09.2025

155 293271 3109211236 KOTE PRAJAKTA BAPUSAHEB Female No 13-08-2006 Govt OBC- NCL (Central List) 176 300 58 75 100 75 NEET 360 720 86 1214683 24.09.2025

156 295446 3109208387 MORE KATYAYANI BHARAT Female No 10.06.2006 Govt Gen-EWS 216 300 72 80 100 80 NEET 359 720 86 1214683 24.09.2025

157 294957 3923103415 NAVYA SHARMA Female No 18-04-2006 Govt General 258 300 86 80 100 80 NEET 359 720 86 1214683 24.09.2025

158 296494 3001216322 AYAN VERMA Male No 28-10-2006 Govt General 252 300 84 84 100 84 NEET 359 720 86 1214683 24.09.2025

159 297987 3923202111 HARSHITA GURJAR Female No 22-11-2004 Govt OBC- NCL (Central List) 195 300 65 64 100 64 NEET 358 720 86 1214683 24.09.2025

160 300139 4410212063 LOKIT GARG Male No 31-12-2006 Govt Gen-EWS 242 300 80 89 100 89 NEET 357 720 86 1214683 24.09.2025

161 305067 4411109050 ADITYA SINGH Male No 01.09.2004 Govt OBC- NCL (Central List) 177 300 59 64 100 64 NEET 355 720 86 1214683 24.09.2025

162 307734 3003404218 DIPANSHU PRAJAPATI Male No 12.09.2003 Govt OBC- NCL (Central List) 206 300 68 76 100 76 NEET 354 720 86 1214683 24.09.2025

163 308438 3901119296 MOHIT BHADALA Male No 03.09.2006 Govt OBC- NCL (Central List) 273 300 91 93 100 93 NEET 353 720 85 1214683 24.09.2025

164 309318 3003401326 VINAY PATIDAR Male No 24-06-2006 Govt OBC- NCL (Central List) 220 300 73 82 100 82 NEET 353 720 85 1214683 24.09.2025

165 310495 3102102190 KIRTANE ANUSHREE VIJAY Female No 04.08.2005 Govt OBC- NCL (Central List) 168 300 56 92 100 92 NEET 352 720 85 1214683 24.09.2025

166 310723 4452104399 ANANYA MISHRA Female No 20-03-2005 Govt General 236 300 78 89 100 89 NEET 352 720 85 1214683 24.09.2025

167 311557 3126104377 SHRAVANI PATLE Female No 16-03-2007 Govt OBC- NCL (Central List) 240 300 80 89 100 89 NEET 352 720 85 1214683 24.09.2025

168 311838 3003313149 NISHANT PATHAK Male No 11.11.2001 Govt General 251 300 83 76 100 76 NEET 352 720 85 1214683 24.09.2025

169 313332 3811102308 GAYATRI SHARMA Female No 17-11-2006 Govt General 234 300 78 88 100 88 NEET 351 720 85 1214683 24.09.2025

170 318836 3109312446 TANDALE YASH SUDHAKAR Male No 04.02.2005 Govt OBC- NCL (Central List) 264 300 88 74 100 74 NEET 349 720 85 1214683 24.09.2025

171 320714 4410209309 ASHA SINGH Female No 29-07-2004 Govt SC 214 300 71 70 100 70 NEET 348 720 85 1214683 24.09.2025

172 321717 4428103437 MANAS KAVRA Male No 14-03-2005 Govt Gen-EWS 250 300 83 69 100 69 NEET 348 720 85 1214683 24.09.2025

173 323506 4401110043 RINKY KUMARI Female No 03.03.1999 Govt General 217 300 72 76 100 76 NEET 347 720 85 1214683 24.09.2025

174 328335 3908105324 ANUSHA SHARMA Female No 25-01-2006 Govt Gen-EWS 228 300 76 80 100 80 NEET 345 720 85 1214683 24.09.2025

175 333507 3911102137 ARPITA VAISHNAV Female No 25-02-2005 Govt OBC- NCL (Central List) 260 300 86 89 100 89 NEET 343 720 84 1214683 24.09.2025

176 334113 3002201404 UTKARSH SINGH RATHOD Male No 28-07-2001 Govt Gen-EWS 265 300 88 66 100 66 NEET 342 720 84 1214683 24.09.2025

177 335830 3903312026 BHASHI SHARMA Female No 12.06.2006 Govt General 222 300 74 89 100 89 NEET 342 720 84 1214683 24.09.2025

178 336354 2811101463 AARON S RAJ Male No 28-06-2005 Govt OBC- NCL (Central List) 227 300 75 88 100 88 NEET 341 720 84 1214683 24.09.2025

179 340178 4413102079 LALIT KUMAR UPADHYAY Male No 15-03-2005 Govt General 208 300 69 70 100 70 NEET 340 720 84 1214683 24.09.2025

180 342568 4415103470 GARIMA VERMA Female No 23-03-2006 Govt OBC- NCL (Central List) 211 300 70 86 100 86 NEET 339 720 84 1214683 24.09.2025

181 344872 3920108103 SUMIT PALIWAL Male No 25-07-2006 Govt General 272 300 90 74 100 74 NEET 338 720 84 1214683 24.09.2025

182 347372 3901202142 HEMAN MISHRA Male No 11.03.2006 Govt General 234 300 78 78 100 78 NEET 337 720 84 1214683 24.09.2025
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183 349190 3003112488 DARSHAN PATIDAR Male No 11.03.2005 Govt OBC- NCL (Central List) 222 300 74 83 100 83 NEET 336 720 84 1214683 24.09.2025

184 349978 3903212669 VAIBHAV GUPTA Male No 11.10.2006 Govt Gen-EWS 233 300 77 75 100 75 NEET 336 720 84 1214683 24.09.2025

185 349945 3114109169 ANUJA DHAMANE Female No 09.04.2007 Govt OBC- NCL (Central List) 267 300 89 93 100 93 NEET 336 720 84 1214683 24.09.2025

186 350243 3122101030 PATIL RITESH JAIPRAKASH Male No 28-04-2005 Govt General 194 300 64 79 100 79 NEET 336 720 84 1214683 24.09.2025

187 351306 3109106001 ARJUN SIDDHESHWAR GUNDEKAR Male No 17-11-2006 Govt General 251 300 83 52 100 52 NEET 335 720 84 1214683 24.09.2025

188 352329 4409210444 PRERNA SINGH Female No 14-10-2004 Govt General 226 300 75 91 100 91 NEET 335 720 84 1214683 24.09.2025

189 354085 3905202299 SONIYA GUPTA Female No 21-01-2006 Govt General 277 300 92 96 100 96 NEET 334 720 83 1214683 24.09.2025

190 355724 3002201183 SARANSH KUMAR TRIPATHI Male No 18-02-2006 Govt General 216 300 72 88 100 88 NEET 333 720 83 1214683 24.09.2025

191 356089 3905313565 MAHIMA SINGH Female No 26-09-2005 Govt OBC- NCL (Central List) 267 300 89 95 100 95 NEET 333 720 83 1214683 24.09.2025

192 356780 2301101036 AKANKSHA SINGH Female No 10.01.2005 Govt General 248 300 82 84 100 84 NEET 333 720 83 1214683 24.09.2025

193 359045 3002208261 MEHUL KUMAR JAIN Male No 16-05-2004 Govt Gen-EWS 167 300 55 60 100 60 NEET 332 720 83 1214683 24.09.2025

194 360122 3903204012 VIVEK SINGH Male No 07.11.2006 Govt OBC- NCL (Central List) 206 300 68 79 100 79 NEET 332 720 83 1214683 24.09.2025

195 360504 3110304056 JOSHI KINJAL NIMISH Female No 27-11-2007 Govt General 222 300 74 81 100 81 NEET 331 720 83 1214683 24.09.2025

196 361422 4427102109 BHAVYA KARNWAL Female No 16-08-2005 Govt OBC- NCL (Central List) 247 300 82 79 100 79 NEET 331 720 83 1214683 24.09.2025

197 363929 2302102018 RIYA SHARMA Female No 11.06.2006 Govt OBC- NCL (Central List) 245 300 81 85 100 85 NEET 330 720 83 1214683 24.09.2025

198 362594 2306102243 NEHA BISHNOI Female No 14-10-2005 Govt Gen-EWS 199 300 66 81 100 81 NEET 330 720 83 1214683 24.09.2025

199 364259 3910106304 MOHIT SINGH Male No 02.07.2007 Govt Gen-EWS 242 300 80 75 100 75 NEET 330 720 83 1214683 24.09.2025

200 364468 4501120191 SAKSHI PANDIT Female No 08.10.2006 Govt OBC- NCL (Central List) 259 300 86 88 100 88 NEET 330 720 83 1214683 24.09.2025


